
 R&D Purchase, ITI Ltd, 

Dooravani Nagar, 

Bangalore-560016 

 

 

Sub: Corrigendum-1                                               Date: 07-10-2022 

Ref: R032A0001/Re-Tender,Dt:16-09-2022 

 

With reference to the above RFP Ref: R032A0001/ Re-Tender,  

Dt:16-09-2022,for “Development of Secure Network Interface Card 

(SeNIC)” the following amendments have been made and it is 

applicable to the complete bid document. 

Sl. 

No 

Particulars of amendments 

in the Bid Document 

Existing  Date Extended Date 

1 Last date for submission of 

Bid 

07-10-2022  16:00 21-10-2022   16:00 

2 Opening of Technical Bid 08-10-2022  10:00  22-10-2022   10:00 
 

 

 

 




